School
Midiand

Merryvile

Arcadia

West st. John
East Feliciana
Lake Arthur
Mangham

White Castle
Franklin

Grand Lake
Varnado
Jeanerette
Logansport

South Plaquemines
Northeast

Delhi
Jonesboro-Hodge
East Beauregard
Plain Dealing

LaSalle
Ferriday
Homer

North Central
Basile
Ringgold
Welsh
Oberlin
Lakeview
North Ibenille
Tensas
Montgomery
East Iberville
Elton

West St. Mary
General Trass
Vinton
Haynesvlle
DeQuincy
Delcambre
Gueydan

School
Centenville

Power
Ranking

44.64
39.69
39.39
36.71
3528
3477
34.62
33.77
372
335
32.88
32.52
3234
31.87
30.6
29.25
29.25
28.84
28.77

28.77
2797
27.13
2689
267
2545
2444
2433

Power
Ranking

1822

Classification District District Overall
ay % Secding Win-Loss % Win-Loss %
100 e 100 7813
80 o 100 74.19
100 | 100 7778
75 0.00 83.33

88.89 s 100 6154
66.67 50 65.38
60 66.67 64
100 e 100 6129
875 L 875 64

60 75 57.14
57.14 0.00 65.22
100 e 100 273
100 L 100 6154
66.67 0.00 52.63
5455 50 63.33
100 e 100 5172
69.23 57.14 45.16
5455 66.67 5455
66.67 71.43 5172
I A A R
57.14 40 60
16.67 25 50
5455 35
2857 333
44.44 4839
4167 30.77
333 3103
333 2759
4545 30.77
25 25 38.89
5455 4545
333 333
1
2917
87
2381
15
18.18
0.00
5
0.00
Schools not playing in the Playoff
Classification District District Overall
Play % Seeding Win-Loss % Win-Loss %
9.09 0.00 17.65

Girls Basketball Seeding
Report By Division
Division IV

Note: Schools marked in red have not played 15 games total.

Classification District
W Win-Loss
9:0 8-0
41 40
8-0 7-0
31 0-0
8-1 50
84 44
64 42
50 50
7-1 7-1
32 31
43 0-0
9:0 8-0
100 50
21 0-0
6-5 33
100 100
94 43
6-5 42
6-3 5-2
43 23
1-5 13
6-5 33
2-5 24
45 04
57 34
48 26
24 12
5-6 32
26 13
6-5 54
36 23
0-6 05
35 12
27 26
38 37
27 26
17 1-6
0-8 07

Classification District
Win-Loss Win-Loss
1-10 08

Overall
Win Loss District
257 6-2A
238 4-1A
216 1-1A
204 10-1A
16-10 8-2A
179 6-2A
169 2-2A
19-12 8-1A
169 7-2A
16-12 4-1A
158 10-1A
16-6 7-1A
16-10 3-1A
109 10-2A
19-11 8-2A
15-14 2-1A
14-17 1-1A
12-10 4-2A
15-14 1-1A

I

1510 3-1A
10-10 2-2A
1-2A
5-1A
4-1A
1-1A
6-2A
4-1A
3-1A
8-1A
2-1A
3-1A
8-1A
4-1A
7-2A
2-1A
4-2A
1-1A
4-2A
7-2A
6-1A

Overall
Win Loss District
314 7-1A

Sceding
1

© e u e s W

3

19
20
21

Seeding
29



